Magnetic Sensor - Absolut
AMS2
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Seite 1 von 4
 Linear magnetic sensor, with direct reading of the
absolute position
 Resolutions up to 1 μm

Seite 4 von 4
Ordering Example
Type AMS2 - 1 - A - 528 - S0 - V - M02/S - SC
Pole Pitch
2 = 2+2
Resolution [µm]
500; 100; 50; 10; 5; 1
Cable Output
A = axial
R = radial
Power Supply
528 = 5-28 V
Output Signals
S0 =SSI programmable*
S1 = SSI binary
S2 = SSI binary + even parity
S3 = SSI binary + uneven parity
S4 = SSI binary + Error
S5 = SSI binary + even parity + Error
S6 = SSI binary + uneven parity + Error
S7 = SSI gray
B1 = BiSS binary
Incremental Signal
V = +1 Vpp
No Code = no incremental signal
Cable Length/ Type
Mnn = Length in m
M02 = 2 m (Standard)
M50 = 50 m
R = 6- wires (only serial)
S = 10- wires (serial+ analog)
Connector
SC = without connector
Cnn = progressive
*Programmer sold separately